
FT cupen 2016

Falköping, 12.-2016-03-13

Klass

Pojkar
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

32kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3Omg. 4Omg. 5 Omg. 6Omg. 7Omg. 8
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Poolpla
cering

Plats

Pool A

1 Lars Letvik Lørenskog BK
FS 8:0

52
PS 10:4

33
TÖ 12:0

45
4:00

17
0:46

04
 3 13 32 5.III

2 Magnus Moen Torp IF
2:58

01
0:29

04
 0  0  0 14.

3 Max Siirilä Söderhamns brottarklubb
0:41

04
4:00

11
 0  1  4 13.

4 Juhan KRISTJUHAN Team Estland
FS 13:0

53
TÖ 12:0

42
TÖ 12:0

47
FS 10:0

58
TÖ 12:0

41
 5 22 59 1.I

5 Joel Björkemo Sundsvalls AIK brottning
FS 6:0

56
4:00

17
2:17

01
 1  6 10 9.

6 Brage Sæther Lørenskog BK
1:04

05
0:43

08
 0  0  0 14.

7 Omar Al Hjad Brännans IF
FS 5:6

58
PS 6:4

35
0:39

04
PS 8:2

31
 3 11 19 4.II

8 Hampus Eklöf IFK Linköping
3:45

07
FS 4:0

56 ÖS
0:38

04
 1  5 10 7.

Pool B

1 Ajupe Sadujev Lidköpings Atlet Sällskap
0:46

02
FS 4:0

57
WO 0:0

53
3:11

06
 2 10  4 6.

2 Hugo Jörgensen Bjuvs BK
TÖ 12:0

41
PS 8:2

33
TÖ 12:0

44 ÖS
PS 4:4

36
 4 14 36 2.I

3 Tim Bergfalk Göteborgs Atletklubb
PS 9:8

34
4:00

12
4:00

01
 1  4 11 10.

4 Theo Höckerbo Sjöö Varbergs Bois brottarklubb
4:00

13
FS 9:0

55
3:02

02
 1  6 17 8.

5 Alvin Lundgren Sundsvalls AIK brottning
4:00

16
1:18

04
 0  1  7 12.

6 Algot Gamelius Motala ABK
PS 18:7

35 ÖS
FS 6:10

57
TÖ 13:0

41
4:00

12
 3 13 41 3.II

7 Leokim Beky Lørenskog BK ÖS
0:41

01
1:28

06
 0  0 10 11.

Lottning  Pool A  Omg. V

1-4 Lars Letvik - Juhan KRISTJUHAN
Lottning  Pool B  Omg. V

2-6 Hugo Jörgensen - Algot Gamelius

Final
Match om
Plats 5+6

Match om
Plats 3+4

Match om
Plats 1+2

Pool A 7 Omar Al Hjad Brännans IF 0 4.00:58

Pool B 6 Algot Gamelius Motala ABK 5 3.SS 5:10

Pool A 4 Juhan KRISTJUHAN Team Estland 5 1.SS 22:11

Pool B 2 Hugo Jörgensen Bjuvs BK 0 2.02:26

Namn Klubb Poäng Plats

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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